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Porsche Carrera Cup 2012

Namn

Johan Kristoffersson
Philip Forsman

Oscar Palm

Mattias Stalknapp
Stefan Pettersson
Anders Conradzon
Petter Odegaard
Christopher Odegaard
Peter Jervemyr
Richard Trange

Mats Myrsell

Mikaela Ahlin-Kottulinsky
Timmy Hansen
Thomas Schoffler
Oyvind Kristensen
Carl-Olov Carlsson
Hakan Ricknas
Oyvind Nilsen

Jimmy Korsbeck

Arne Jorgensen
Anton Marklund
Anders Edlund

Mats "Bygg-Matte" Karlsson
Mats Anstrin

Klubb

MK Team Westom
KAK

KAK

PCSR
Gastrike RT
KAK
NOR-PCN
NOR-PCN
PCSR

KAK

SMK Hedemora
Varmlands KC
KAK
GER-DMSB
NOR-PCN
Karlskoga MF
KAK
NOR-PCN
KAK
DEN-KAK
Bolidens MS
Hyllinge MS
Karlskoga MF
Hyllinge MS

Mantorp Knutstorp Sturup Mantorp

Race

30
24
27
0
20

22
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30
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27
22
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30
27
22
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Race
27
30
24
22
16

20

12

18

10

11

14

Ostersund
Heat 1 Heat 2
30 30
27 27
24 20
14 22
18 16
16 14
22 24
20 18

Knutstorp
Heat 1 Heat 2
30 30
24 27
27 24
22 20
14 0
11 14
0 0
12 16
20 18
18 22
10 12
16 9
9 11
0 10

Solvalla
Heat 1 Heat 2
12 30
30 24
24 22
27 27
9 20
20 12
0 14
11 18
22 0
14 0
18 16
16 11
10 0

Totalt:

279
264
241
200
147
107
84
72
67
62
52
48
46
43
40
38
34
30
30
27
14
11
10



